Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Hazrat Zainab Bint Khuziama (RA) died just after _ of marriage.

The Surahs which start with the initials are

number.

The ....... year of the prophethood, was the year of grief.

To which prophet was teh Zabur revealed by Allah?

For payment of Zakat on silver the determined amount is?

Major portion of the Quran was revealed at .

How many times have the Muslims been commanded for the performance of Namaz?

The Battle of Badr was fought in the Month of

The Angel who delivered messages to Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) from Allah was?

What is the total number of words included in the first Kalimah?

In the Battle of Uhud, Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) selected___ skillful archers to stay on a
mountain (side)

Before embracing Islam who volunteered to kill Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?

Before the Revelation how many daughter s of Hazrat Muhammad were married with the sons
of Abu Lahab?

The Nation of Noah worshiped idols.

Answers Choice
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. 8 months
. 9 months
. 10 months
. 11 months

29
30
31
32

7th
8th
9th
10th

. Prophet Ibraheem (A.S.)
. Prophet Dawood (A.S.)
Prophet Moosa (A.S.)
Prophet Essa (A.S.)

. 52 1/2 tolas
51 1/2 Tolas
50 1/2 tolas
40 1/2 tolas

. Night time

. Earling Morning
Midday

After noon

700
600
500
400

Ramadan

. Muharram
Shawwal

Rabi -ul-Awwal

. Jibrael (A.S)
. Mikael(A.S)
Israfeel (A.S)
. lzraeel (A.S)

Five
Six
Seven
Eight

20
30
40
50

Hazrat Ali (R.A)

Hazrat Usman (R.A)
Hazrat Omar (R.A)
Hazrat Abu Bagar (R.A)

Al-Anfal
Al-Bagarah No.282
Al-An-am

Younus

abhow N

Hazrat Loot (AS)
Hazrat Yakoob (AS)
Hazrat Noah (AS)
None of the above
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Splitting of the moon occurred in?

It is the first book of Hadith that was complied was anyone:

Which is the best night mentioned in Holy Quran?

Procedure of wudu is present in Surah.

Which Surah is called 'Aroos -ul-Quran?

A. Arafat

C. Muzdalifa
. Haram e Pak

O

A. Sahih Bukhari
B. Sunnan Ibne Dawood
D

. Sahih Muslim
. Night of Eid-ul-Fitar

. Night of Meraj
. None of them
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. An-Nisa
. Al-Araf
. Ar-Rehman

. Yaseen
. khlas
C. Fatiha
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