

NAT II Management Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hazrat Zainab Bint Khuzaima (RA) died just after ___ of marriage.	A. 8 months B. 9 months C. 10 months D. 11 months
2	The Surahs which start with the initials are _____ number.	A. 29 B. 30 C. 31 D. 32
3	The year of the prophethood, was the year of grief.	A. 7th B. 8th C. 9th D. 10th
4	To which prophet was teh Zabur revealed by Allah?	A. Prophet Ibraheem (A.S.) B. Prophet Dawood (A.S.) C. Prophet Moosa (A.S.) D. Prophet Essa (A.S.)
5	For payment of Zakat on silver the determined amount is?	A. 52 1/2 tolas B. 51 1/2 Tolas C. 50 1/2 tolas D. 40 1/2 tolas
6	Major portion of the Quran was revealed at .	A. Night time B. Earling Morning C. Midday D. After noon
7	How many times have the Muslims been commanded for the performance of Namaz?	A. 700 B. 600 C. 500 D. 400
8	The Battle of Badr was fought in the Month of	A. Ramadan B. Muhamarram C. Shawwal D. Rabi -ul-Awwal
9	The Angel who delivered messages to Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) from Allah was?	A. Jibrael (A.S) B. Mikael(A.S) C. Israfeel (A.S) D. Izraeel (A.S)
10	What is the total number of words included in the first Kalimah?	A. Five B. Six C. Seven D. Eight
11	In the Battle of Uhud, Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) selected___ skillful archers to stay on a mountain (side)	A. 20 B. 30 C. 40 D. 50
12	Before embracing Islam who volunteered to kill Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Usman (R.A) C. Hazrat Omar (R.A) D. Hazrat Abu Baqr (R.A)
13	The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?	A. Al-Anfal B. Al-Baqarah No.282 C. Al-An-am D. Younus
14	Before the Revelation how many daughter s of Hazrat Muhammad were married with the sons of Abu Lahab?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
15	The Nation of Noah worshiped _____ idols.	A. Hazrat Loot (AS) B. Hazrat Yakoob (AS) C. Hazrat Noah (AS) D. None of the above

16 Splitting of the moon occurred in?

A. Arafat
B. Mina
C. Muzdalifa
D. Haram e Pak

17 It is the first book of Hadith that was complied was anyone:

A. Sahih Bukhari
B. Sunnan Ibne Dawood
C. Muata Imam Malik
D. Sahih Muslim

18 Which is the best night mentioned in Holy Quran?

A. Night of Qadr
B. Night of Eid-ul-Fitar
C. Night of Meraj
D. None of them

19 Procedure of wudu is present in Surah.

A. Al-Maidah
B. An-Nisa
C. Al-Araf
D. Ar-Rehman

20 Which Surah is called 'Aroos -ul-Quran?

A. Yaseen
B. Ikhlas
C. Fatiha
D. Surah Rehman
